Hist. Gedenkschiessen G300 2025
Feldschiitzenverein Rothenthurm

Einzelrangliste
03.05.2025 - 04.05.2025

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Rollin Terry
Rollin Benno
Fohn Lukas

Hotz Josef
Reichlin Dario
Suter Beat
Ebnéther Erwin
Winet Konrad
Baumann Claude
Steiner Josef
Schatti Ruedi
Spani Josef
Gaumann Willi
Betschart Adolf
Doérig Anton
Thiiring Jiirg
Murer Daniel
Achermann Josef
Stump Franz
Machler Erich
Schwendener Simona
Dubach Urs
Purtscheller Dieter
Steiner Elisabeth
Ambauen Roland
Schuler Erwin
Liond Thomas
Wyss Cyrill
Miiller Peter
Doswald Fredy
Keiser Alexander
Infanger Hans
Suter Paul
Reichle Heinz
Triitsch Josef
Huber Rolf
Fassler Ueli
Hubli Urs
Hofstetter Jiirg
Waber Manfred
Kalin Josef
Murer Franz
Abegg Pirmin
Akeret Walter
Botta Patrick
Bischoff Bruno
Arnold Silas
Reichmuth Lisbeth
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Verein Spg
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1980 E  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1993 E Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1955 SV Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1962 V  Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
1970 S Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion  57-03
1957V  Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein  57-03
1988 E  Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1961V Seewen SZ, Schitzenverein 90
1950 SV Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein  57-03
1960V  Sattel, Feldschutzenverein 57-03
1959V  Stoss, Schitzenverband 57-03
1960V  Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1960V  Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein  57-03
1963V  Zirich-NeumUinster, Standschiitzenges 57-03
1978 S  Beckenried, Schitzen 90
1947 SV Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1965V Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsch 57-03
1973 S Altendorf, Feldschitzen 90
2001 E Sargans, Schiitzenverein 90
1952 SV Wollerau, Schitzenverein 90
1967 S Niederurnen, Standschitzen 57-03
1949 SV Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militrschiessvereil 90
1977 S Beckenried, Schiutzen 57-03
1979 S Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein  57-03
1994 E Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein  57-03
1990 E  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1964V  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
1971 S Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion  57-03
1978 S  Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1951 SV Isenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft KA
1962V  Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1949 SV Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt KA
1958 V  Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1955 SV Tobel, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
1988 E  Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1957V Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1958 V. Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil 90
1957V  Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90
1958V  Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1978 S  Beckenried, Schitzen 57-03
1974 S Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 90
1945 SV Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion  57-03
1976 S Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1944 SV Stoss, Schutzenverband 57-03
2006 U21 Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 90
1939 SV Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft ~ 57-03
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Schneider Ramon
Zehnder Werner
Staub Nico
Ebnoéther Paul

Hosli Leo

Romano Raphael
Winet Michael

Fohn Bruno
Schuler Daniel
Huber Luana
Abegg Josef
Frohlich Alex
Schmidig Meinrad
Gander Daniel

Hefti Daniel
Eugster Manuela
Ehrler Manuel

Storz Mario
Ineichen Walter
Beffa Bruno
Reichlin Nino
Bennet Moritz Peter
Kélin Benno
Kryenbiihl Christoph
Liuond Hanspeter
Peter Stephan
Tongi Urs

Birchler Rolf

Kalin Edgar
Biirgler Bernadette
Kilin Karl Zacharias
May Erich

F6hn Thomas
Briicker Johann Anton
Riigge Tim
Zehnder Kurt

Kélin Raphael Peter
Schniiriger Heinz
Koller Ivo
Sokolowski Andrzej
Kalin Roland
Pargatzi Bruna
Signer Anton
Stump Werner
Signer Stefan
Abegg Nadine
Ochsner Erna
Besmer Armin
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Verein Spg
1990 E Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein  57-03
1965V Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell 90
2010 U17 Stoss, Schitzenverband 90
1964V  Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion  57-03
1997 E  Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 90
1985 E Altendorf, Feldschitzen 90
1990 E Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein  57-03
1965V Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1973 S Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 90
1997 E  Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein 90
1948 SV Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1978 S  Zirich-NeumUinster, Standschiitzenges 90
1954 SV Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch KA
1971 S Beckenried, Schitzen 57-03
1972 S Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1979 S  Zirich-NeumUinster, Standschiitzenges 90
1995 E Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein 90
1969 S Wadenswil, Schitzenverein KA
1983 E Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1992 E Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein 90

2008 U21 Steinerberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
2005 U21 Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein KA

1955 SV
1990 E
1961V
1979 S
1958 V
1967 S
1965V
1977 S
1955 SV
1958 vV
1975 S
1948 SV
1968 S
1971 S
1997 E
1963 V
1963 V
1979 S
1973 S
1993 E
1955 SV
1960 V
1992 E
2004 E
1966 S
1968 S

Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Sattel, Feldschutzenverein 57-03
Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein 57-03
Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein ~ 57-03
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell 57-03
Beckenried, Schiitzen 90
Seewen SZ, Schitzenverein 90
Spiringen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Schonenberg, Feldschutzenverein  57-03
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell 90
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
Stoss, Schitzenverband 90
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen 57-03
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein 57-03
Stoss, Schitzenverband 57-03

Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein KA

Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 90
Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein 90
Einsiedeln, Schiutzengesellschaft 90
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 90
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Staub Werner
Schuler Albert
Ehrler Markus
Peters Renate
Rebmann Claudio
Kunz Max

Ziger Armin
Schuler Kurt
Mavroudis Dimitris
Frei Peter

Kilin Josef

Bissig Peter
Grazer Beat Michael
Schelbert Alfred
Ambauen Alois
Botta Roger
Berchem Sandra
Niederberger Marco
Ismaili Mahmood
Heinzer Erwin
Broder Michael
Kinkel Peter
Gerber Guido
Stadelmann Karl
Kottler Barbara
Infanger Beat

Staub-Réllin Ayla Manuela

Bahler Rolf
Bénziger Lorenz
Bénziger Ulrich
Staub Willi
Linder Martin
Auer Oskar
Rawyler Hubert
Schmidt Silvia
Weishaupt Peter
Meier René
Grab Richard
Reiser Stefano
Blittler Renata
Betschart Martin
Imhof Paul
Schuler Markus
Walker Hans
Hohener Werner
Biirgler Jonas
Osterwalder Max
Steinegger Josef

1935 SV
1956 V
1962 V
1994 E
1980 E
1955 SV
1974 S
1976 S
1987 E
1955 SV
1950 SV
1954 SV
1989 E
1946 SV
1967 S
1971 S
1972 S
1990 E
2001 E
1954 SV
1994 E
1963 V
1975 S
1960 V
1963 V
1990 E
2003 E
1956 V
1991 E
1958 V
1967 S
1996 E
1951 SV
1960 V
1974 S
1976 S
1990 E
1961V
1989 E
1955 SV
1958 vV
1952 SV
1975 S
1950 sV
1956 V
1981 E
1957V
1962 V

Verein

Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

Spg
57-03
57-03

Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militérschiessvereil 57-03

Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Kaisten, Feldschiitzen

Ettenhausen, Militérschiessverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Steinen, Schitzengesellschaft
Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion

90
90
57-03
90
57-03
57-03

Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt  57-03

Feusisberg, Feldschitzensektion 90
Isenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Tuggen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft KA
Beckenried, Schiitzen KA
Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 57-03
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen 90
Sargans, Schitzenverein 90
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch KA
Sargans, Schiitzenverein 57-03
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein 90
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen 57-03

Zurich-Neumdinster, Standschtitzenges 57-03

Engelberg, Schutzengesellschaft 90
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03
Kaisten, Feldschitzen 57-03
Stoss, Schitzenverband 90
Stoss, Schitzenverband 90
Stoss, Schiitzenverband 90
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schitzengesell: 90
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein ~ 57-03
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Seewen SZ, Schiitzenverein 57-03
Stoss, Schitzenverband 90
Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein 90
Steinerberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft KA
Wollerau, Schitzenverein 90
Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90
Burg-Schwyz, FSG KA
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein  57-03
Beckenried, Schiitzen KA
Stoss, Schitzenverband KA
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein 90
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesell: 90
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein KA
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145
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172
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177
178
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182
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189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Ochsner Cedric
Schuler Walter
Naumovic Aleksandar
Thoms Sven
Ebnéther Beat
Heim Remo
Cagienard Jorg
Tschiimperlin Maria
Sonderegger Heinz
Schlegel Hansruedi
Grossmann Urs
Arnet Pascal
Minder René
Steinemann Hanspeter
Steiner Ivan Karl
Rollin Herbert
Staub Timo
Rickenbacher Heinz
Biirgler Meiri
Machler Anton
Stadtmiiller Wolfgang
Henggeler Marco
Luchsinger Martin
Ulrich Thomas
Hafner Anton

Hess Michael
Steinmann Jakob
Huber Thomas
Rusterholz Peter
Besmer Bruno
Weiss Christian
Luminati André
Gander Nicole
Tommasoni Claudia
Hediger Harald

Beti Reto

Heinzer Stefan
Grob Fabian

Deck Josef

Horath Gottlieb
Kalin Christian
Ziger Daniel

Koller Beat

Botta Alessio
Lenherr Beat
Hofmann Walter
Ablondi Richard
Schneider Bruno
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Verein Spg
1998 E  Einsiedeln, Schiutzengesellschaft KA
1961V  Wollerau, Schiitzenverein 57-03
1969 S  Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03
1979 S  Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessvereil 90
1970 S  Altendorf, Feldschitzen 90
1974 S  Stoss, Schitzenverband 90
1965V  Waéadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1951 SV Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell 90
1952 SV Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1956 V  Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1968 S  Zirich-Neumdtinster, Standschiitzenges 57-03
1975 S  Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03
1980 E  Schindellegi, Schitzenverein KA
1947 SV Wédenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1995 E Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein 90
1958V Waéadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
2003 E  Stoss, Schitzenverband 90
1946 SV Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft  57-03
1976 S  Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1952 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1960V  Stoss, Schitzenverband 90
1994 E  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 90
1978 S  Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
1985 E Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 90
1936 SV Kisshacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen 90
1992 E  Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 90
1958 V  Niederurnen, Standschitzen KA
1961V  Stoss, Schiutzenverband 57-03
1973 S Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein 90
1956V  Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1958V  Stoss, Schitzenverband KA
1971S Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1974 S Beckenried, Schitzen 90
1971 S Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 90
1964 V  Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt KA
1965V Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen 90
1981 E Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch KA
1985 E  Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schitzengesell: 90
1965V  Burg-Schwyz, FSG KA
1961V Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1979 S Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell KA
1970 S  Altendorf, Feldschitzen 90
1968 S  Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesell: 90
2010 U17 Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1978 S  Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell 57-03
1948 SV Kaisten, Feldschitzen 90
1955 SV Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
1953 SV Stoss, Schitzenverband 57-03
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193 Wehrli Matthias
194 Imhof Luca
195 Hladik Danny

1966 S
1999 E
1990 E

Verein Spg
Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90
Steinerberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Altendorf, Feldschitzen 90

Punkte
390
356
322

Sportforderung Kanton Schwyz
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